
Linie BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV BNV

Zug 456602 456648 456610 456616 456618 456620 456622 456624 456626 456628 456630 456632 456634 456636 456638 456640

Bedburg (Erft) ZOB Bahnhof ab 6:22 7:56 10:22 13:22 16:22 19:22 22:22 1:22 4:22 7:22 10:22 13:22 16:22 19:22 22:22 1:22

Frimmersdorf Erftstrasse ab 6:32 8:06 10:32 13:32 16:32 19:32 22:32 1:32 4:32 7:32 10:32 13:32 16:32 19:32 22:32 1:32

Gustorf Joseph Bremer Platz ab 6:37 8:11 10:37 13:37 16:37 19:37 22:37 1:37 4:37 7:37 10:37 13:37 16:37 19:37 22:37 1:37

Grevenbroich von Goldammer Strasse ab 6:41 8:15 10:41 13:41 16:41 19:41 22:41 1:41 4:41 7:41 10:41 13:41 16:41 19:41 22:41 1:41

Kapellen - Wevelinghoven Josef-Thiemen Strasse ab 6:52 8:26 10:52 13:52 16:52 19:52 22:52 1:52 4:52 7:52 10:52 13:52 16:52 19:52 22:52 1:52

Holzheim Maximilianstrasse ab 7:00 8:34 11:00 14:00 17:00 20:00 23:00 2:00 5:00 8:00 11:00 14:00 17:00 20:00 23:00 2:00

Neuss Theodor-Heuss-Platz ab 7:07 8:41 11:07 14:07 17:07 20:07 23:07 2:07 5:07 8:07 11:07 14:07 17:07 20:07 23:07 2:07

Düsseldorf Bilk Bilker Allee ab 7:15 8:49 11:15 14:15 17:15 20:15 23:15 2:15 5:15 8:15 11:15 14:15 17:15 20:15 23:15 2:15

Düsseldorf Hbf Bussteig 17 an 7:20 8:54 11:20 14:20 17:20 20:20 23:20 2:20 5:20 8:20 11:20 14:20 17:20 20:20 23:20 2:20

RB 39  Bedburg (Erft) - Düsseldorf Hbf        Düssel-Erft Bahn

Donnerstag 30.11.25

Busnotverkehr


